Florida Swimming Times Report For 9/1/2023 - 4/1/2024

Rank Event Time Power Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group
Points
1 S50 FRSCY  25.80 917 Fiama, Sarah F FSLA 3/9/2024 2024 FL Spring Senior "AAAA" 10 & Under
Championshins
2 50 FR SCY 27.08 823 McCall, Braelyn F TCA 11/18/2023 2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational ~ "AAAA" 10 & Under
3 S50 FRSCY  28.21 744 Steward, Keilah F BSS 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championshins-North
4 S50 FRSCY  28.47 726 Branon, Karli F EAJ 9/17/2023 2023 FL BSS TYR September Age  "AAA" 10 & Under
Group Meet
50 FR SCY 28.56 719 Levoy, Ainsley F LA 12/1/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAA" 10 & Under
50 FR SCY 28.67 712 Fischer, Bella F SDA 3/23/2024 2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase "AAA" 10 & Under
50 FR SCY 28.68 711 Distler, Tessa F SRQ 11/4/2023 2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest "AAA" 10 & Under
Championship Meet
8 S50 FRSCY  28.82 702 Watts, Ellery F LAKR 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-North
9 S0FRSCY  28.93 694 Liu, Christina F TBAC 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AA" 10 & Under
10 S50 FRSCY  28.95 693 Hellie, Stella F GCST 2/4/2024 2024 FL CCS 'Last Chance' Meet "AA" 10 & Under
1 S50 FRSCY 24.73 835 Davies, Makayla F LA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championshins-North
2 S50 FRSCY  24.78 831 Hill, Makayla F SWIM 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-South
3 S50 FRSCY 2494 817 Canada, Ali F BSS 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championshins-North
4 S50 FRSCY  25.13 886 Hughes, Vivian F SYS 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-South
S0FRSCY  25.18 797 Bernard, Abigail F SRQ 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAAA" 11-12
S50 FRSCY  25.26 790 Panna, Grace F GSC 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-North
7 50 FR SCY 25.30 787 Bathala, Claire F BSS 12/1/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAAA" 11-12
8 S50 FRSCY  25.31 786 Lesniewska, Natalia F SYS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-South
9 50 FR SCY 25.50 855 Goodman, Grace F PA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 11-12
Championships-North
10 50 FRSCY  25.52 769 Ross, Skyler F SPA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 11-12
Championships-South
1 50 FR SCY 22.42 974 Erisman, Rylee F LAKR 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group 2024 Winter US Open  13-14
Championships-North (SCY)
2 S50 FRSCY  23.84 832 Hammel, Blakely F UN 9/16/2023 2023 FL Plapp Memorial Invite 2024 Futures (LCM) 13-14
3 50 FR SCY 23.85 831 Sanders, Janae F BW 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group 2024 Futures (LCM) 13-14
Championships-South
4 50 FR SCY 24.02 814 Parkin, Hannah F UN 11/4/2023 2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A - Region 1 "AAAA" 13-14
S50 FRSCY  24.08 864 Giddens, Danielle F BD 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 13-14
Championships-North
50 FR SCY 24.23 794 Oldham, Sophia F UN 10/24/2023 2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A - District 1 "AAAA" 13-14
S50FRSCY  24.25 792 Petrov, Sonja F UN 9/30/2023 2023 FL Tampa Bay Classic "AAAA" 13-14
Invitational
8 S50 FRSCY  24.33 840 Burke, Abigail F T2 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 13-14
Championships-South
9 S50 FRSCY  24.46 828 Christel, Avery F TBAC 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 13-14

Championships-South
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Tilky, Karolina
Higgo, Lila
Lavigueur, Brynn
Zarczynski, Penelope

Hammel, Blakely

Fox, Sophie
Sungail, Hana

Lista, Angelina
Moore, Olivia
Parkin, Hannah
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian

Reese, Addison
McDade, Maryn
Ekk, Isabella
Lojewski, Adrianna
Meyers-Labenz, Katherine
Kruger, Lainy

Lee, Simany
Dieffenthaller, Isabella
Sims, Arabella
Erisman, Rylee
Nesty, Lillian

Reese, Addison
McDade, Maryn
Ekk, Isabella

Higgo, Lila

Lavigueur, Brynn
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2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2024 Southeastern Conference
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2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
Georgia Invite

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championships
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior
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TAAA"
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Nationals (LCM)
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(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors
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Nationals (LCM)
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Lojewski, Adrianna

Meyers-Labenz, Katherine

Fiama, Sarah
McCall, Braelyn
Levoy, Ainsley
Steward, Keilah

Lynch, Emma

Fischer, Bella
Branon, Karli

Revere, Irene
Bajzat, Olivia

Cotterill, Purdey
Hill, Makayla
Canada, Ali

Bathala, Claire
Bernard, Abigail
Hardy, Sydney

Panna, Grace

Davies, Makayla

Perez, Mai

Avila, Sabrina

Hughes, Vivian
Erisman, Rylee
Sanders, Janae

Parkin, Hannah

Ordonez, Alejandra

Riva, Isabella

Burke, Abigail

Hansen, Brinkleigh

Giddens, Danielle
Hammel, Blakely

Oldham, Sophia
Higgo, Lila
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BD

EA)
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BSS

11/10/2023
12/8/2023

2/3/2024
11/19/2023
12/3/2023
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
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9/17/2023

11/19/2023
10/1/2023
2/25/2024

3/3/2024
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
12/3/2023
1/21/2024
3/3/2024

3/22/2024
10/28/2023
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11/4/2023
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12/9/2023

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 FL FAST February Invite
2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL BSS TYR September Age

Group Meet
2023 FL EAJ Speedo Fall Harvest
2023 FL Speedo September Meet

2024 FL Spring Area 5

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 FL Planet Swim Halloween
Invitational

2023 FL EAJ Speedo Fall Harvest
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL BSS TYR September Age

Group Meet
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A - District 1

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
TAAA"
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"AAAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAAA"

TAAAA"

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

Open
Open

10 & Under
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10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

11-12
11-12
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11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
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13-14
15-16
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913
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888
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Lavigueur, Brynn

Hammel, Blakely
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero

Cloutier, Adeline
Sungail, Hana
Zarczynski, Penelope
Moore, Olivia
Parkin, Hannah
Hansen, Karrington
Sims, Arabella
Sauickie, Addison
Nesty, Lillian

Ekk, Isabella
Reese, Addison
Eckerman, Maeve
Dieffenthaller, Isabella
McDade, Maryn
Lee, Simany
Lojewski, Adrianna
Sims, Arabella
Erisman, Rylee
Sauickie, Addison
Nesty, Lillian
Higgo, Lila

Ekk, Isabella
Reese, Addison
Lavigueur, Brynn
Eckerman, Maeve

Dieffenthaller, Isabella
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UN
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12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024
12/9/2023
11/4/2023
11/10/2023
3/23/2024
12/9/2023
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
12/3/2023

3/10/2024

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshios
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
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2:03.96

2:12.50
2:15.48
2:15.71

2:16.07
2:16.33

2:17.62
2:18.12
2:18.62
2:19.10
1:56.23

1:58.18
1:59.05

1:59.14
1:59.26

1:59.91

2:00.47

2:00.74
2:00.78
2:00.85

1:45.28

1:48.92

1:50.39

1:52.59

1:52.61

1:52.62
1:52.74

1:53.47
1:53.67

1:53.86
1:47.76

1:48.12

1:48.24

918

755
701
697

691
686

664
655
647
639
842

797
778

776
773

759

861

740
740
738

1009

906

867

808

848

848
804

786
780

776
883

874

870

Fiama, Sarah

Levoy, Ainsley
Hellie, Stella
Steward, Keilah

Revere, Irene

Schemel, Norah

Lynch, Emma
Minott, Sadie
Bajzat, Olivia
McCall, Braelyn
Davies, Makayla

Hardy, Sydney

Bess, Ansley

Bathala, Claire

Beaver, Blake
Ross, Skyler
Goodman, Grace

Revere, Skylar
Malkowicz, Sophia
Griffin, Kora

Erisman, Rylee
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Riva, Isabella
Descent, Isabella
Clark, Alexandria

Ordonez, Alejandra

Landim, Mariana

Parkin, Hannah

Lesniewska, 1zabela

Krstolic, Lilliana

Lavigueur, Brynn
Schwenk, Taylor

Wertheim, Arianna

m M m M m

FSLA

GCST
BSS

BSS
SYS

SYS
T2

BSS
TCA

SYS
SPA

BSS
BSS

SPA
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BSS
SYS
HIGH

LAKR

SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

UN
STAR

FAST
SYS

UN
SYS

SYS

UN

3/1/2024

12/2/2023
12/2/2023
3/1/2024

11/18/2023
3/1/2024

12/1/2023
12/2/2023
9/30/2023
10/14/2023
3/1/2024

12/1/2023
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
9/15/2023
3/1/2024

12/8/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

10/26/2023
3/1/2024

12/1/2023
3/7/2024

10/26/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024

11/10/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL EAJ Speedo Fall Harvest
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo September Meet
2023 FL TCSC Fall Invitational

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Sarasota Sharks Fall

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 2
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A - District 4
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16



10

10

10

10

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

1:48.93

1:49.57

1:49.81

1:50.09

1:50.16

1:50.28

1:50.58

1:40.90

1:43.87

1:44.35

1:45.35

1:46.64

1:47.54

1:47.61

1:47.86

1:48.01

1:48.11

1:48.11

1:40.90

1:43.87

1:44.35

1:45.28

1:45.35

1:46.64

1:47.54

1:47.61

1:47.76

1:47.86

851

847

828

833

818

815

820

1072

994

970

951

904

890

878

871

877

873

874

1072

994

970

1009

951

904

890

878

883

871

Zarczynski, Penelope
Frost, Jenna

Driesse, Charlotte
Hansen, Karrington

Daher, Carolina

Moore, Olivia
Gotham, Ella
Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian
Kruger, Lainy
Sauickie, Addison
Ekk, Isabella
Deierlein, Brianna
Ramey, Josephine
Reese, Addison
Dieffenthaller, Isabella
Sands, Adele
Eckerman, Maeve
Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian
Kruger, Lainy
Erisman, Rylee
Sauickie, Addison
Ekk, Isabella
Deierlein, Brianna
Ramey, Josephine
Lavigueur, Brynn

Reese, Addison

PSA

SPA

LAKR

UN

BSS

FLOR

GSC

FLOR

UN

UN

UN

FLOR

LAKR

SPA

UN

SYS

FLOR

GSC

FLOR

LAKR

UN

UN

UN

FLOR

SYS

LAKR

3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

12/8/2023

11/11/2023
3/8/2024
3/22/2024
12/8/2023
2/22/2024
11/10/2023
11/4/2023
11/10/2023
2/22/2024
12/8/2023
3/8/2024
11/4/2023
3/8/2024
2/20/2024
12/8/2023
2/22/2024
12/8/2023
11/10/2023
11/4/2023
11/10/2023
2/22/2024
3/8/2024

12/8/2023

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East - SCY Time

Triale

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshibs
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2024 Southeastern Conference

Chambos
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open
(Scy)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
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10

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

5:45.83

5:47.40
5:51.78
5:58.01
5:59.51
6:03.03
6:06.25

6:08.93

6:10.27
6:11.12
5:08.63
5:16.83

5:18.44
5:18.55
5:18.99

5:19.30

5:21.61

5:22.89
5:23.15

5:23.59
4:46.25

4:47.88

4:56.74

4:58.85

5:00.33
5:04.08
5:05.26
5:05.35

5:05.55

5:05.61

4:49.68

4:49.74

4:50.88

4:52.14

833

821
790
746
736
712
690

672

663
658
847
775

761
760
756

754

734

724
721

835
935

918

825

803

789
797
740
739

738

737

851

851

860

826

Fiama, Sarah

Levoy, Ainsley
Hellie, Stella
McCall, Braelyn
Minott, Sadie
Carson, Anna

Fischer, Bella
Novak, Gabriella

Lynch, Emma
Bajzat, Olivia
Hardy, Sydney

Beaver, Blake

Taggart, Makayla
Revere, Skylar

Bess, Ansley
Griffin, Kora
Presley, Ella

Polk, McKinnley

Perez, Mai

Hill, Makayla
Erisman, Rylee

Hansen, Brinkleigh
Riva, Isabella
Hammel, Blakely

Krstolic, Lilliana
Clark, Alexandria
Gruber, Zoe

Taliaferro, Isabella
Bowen, Makenna
Descent, Isabella
Wertheim, Arianna
Schwenk, Taylor
Custer, Clare

Klein, Neala

M M m M M

m M M m

-

m T M M

FSLA

GCST
TCA
T2
H4s
SDA

SPA

SYS
BSS
SYS
BSS

BSS
SPA

HIGH

SRQ

PS
PYP

SWIM
LAKR

SPA

SPA

UN

UN
SPA
SYS
STAR

BSS

SPA

UN

SYS

SYS

BSS

11/10/2023

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/17/2023
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/2/2024

9/22/2023

1/21/2024
10/15/2023
1/19/2024
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/23/2024
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/2/2024

3/23/2024
10/13/2023

1/12/2024
3/22/2024

3/9/2024
3/2/2024
11/4/2023

10/26/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
12/2/2023

3/9/2024

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short
Course Winter Invitational
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational

2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite
2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 FL WFLA Halloween
Invitational

2024 FL T2 Naples Open Meet
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A - District 4
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAT
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAAA"

"TAAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16



10

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

4:52.28

4:53.22

4:53.47

4:53.47

4:53.92

4:54.27

4:32.47

4:39.55

4:46.02

4:49.07

4:49.20

4:51.07

4:52.30

4:52.38

4:52.85

4:53.20

4:32.47

4:39.55

4:46.02

4:46.25

4:47.88

4:49.07

4:49.20

4:49.68

4:49.74

4:50.88

10:37.44
10:48.99

10:52.04

824

815

833

833

807

825

1030

961

879

857

856

837

824

812

807

804

1030

961

879

935

918

857

856

851

851

860

884
838

827

Robie, Jessica
Driesse, Charlotte
Krstolic, Lilliana
Frost, Jenna
Milbaum, Lauren
Doyle, Lily

Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian
Ramey, Josephine
Sands, Adele
Sundermeyer, Emma
Fuller, Ava
Wertheim, Arianna
Ekk, Isabella
Mattes, Michaela
Hodgins, Grace
Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian
Ramey, Josephine
Erisman, Rylee
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Sands, Adele
Sundermeyer, Emma
Wertheim, Arianna
Schwenk, Taylor
Custer, Clare

Hardy, Sydney
Taggart, Makayla

Revere, Skylar

UN

UN

UN

UN

FLOR

GSC

FLOR

UN

STAR

GSC

STAR

ATAC

FLOR

SYS

FLOR

GSC

FLOR

LAKR

SPA

UN

STAR

UN

SYS

SYS

SYS

BSS

11/10/2023
12/1/2023
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
11/11/2023
3/21/2024
12/7/2023
3/21/2024
11/4/2023
12/7/2023
3/9/2024
3/22/2024
12/7/2023
9/29/2023
10/13/2023
3/21/2024
12/7/2023
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/9/2024
11/4/2023
12/7/2023
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
12/2/2023

1/21/2024
2/4/2024

2/29/2024

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championshins

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A
Championships

2024 NCAA Division | Women's
Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 NCAA Division | Women's
Championshins

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL NCSA Swimming
Championshins

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East
University of Florida

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshios
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(ScY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

TAAAA"

"AAAA"

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12



1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

10:52.49

10:54.07

10:59.10

10:59.92

11:04.60

11:05.37

11:11.09

9:49.54

10:14.86

10:21.97

10:28.38

10:31.44

10:33.70

10:35.33
10:36.65

10:40.15

10:41.37

9:51.49

9:54.00

9:56.72

9:59.40

10:00.96

10:01.47

10:05.38

10:06.66

10:16.18

10:17.25

9:51.49

10:00.15

825

819

799

796

778

775

754

948

829

832

768

790

745

738
732

752

712

887

904

862

849

842

840

851

816

802

768

887

846

Beaver, Blake
Bess, Ansley
Polk, McKinnley
Perez, Mai
Presley, Ella
Druck, Keira
Anderkin, Megan
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Riva, Isabella
Hardy, Sydney
Opdyke, Erika
Seluk, Karter
Bowen, Makenna

Hammel, Blakely

Descent, Isabella
Conte, Lyla
Hauser, Alana
Custer, Clare
Krstolic, Lilliana
Klein, Neala
Tuthill, Aubrey
Wertheim, Arianna
Doyle, Lily

Hansen, Karrington
Stever, Campbell
Alegi, Grace

Robie, Jessica
Sims, Arabella

Mattes, Michaela

BSS

SPA

PS

PYP

SRQ

PA

PA

SPA

SPA

SYS

FAST

GCST

BSS

EA)
SPA

SLAC

WEFLA

SYS

LAKR

BSS

TBAC

STAR

PSA

SPA

FAST

SYS

SYS

FLOR

FLOR

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
9/24/2023
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

11/19/2023
2/29/2024

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
10/13/2023
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
1/26/2024

9/29/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Planet Swim Season

Opener
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL EAJ Speedo Fall Harvest

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
UF vs FSU

University of Florida

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open
(Scy)

2023 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18
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1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

10:01.85

10:06.13

10:06.15

10:15.09

10:15.64

10:15.70

10:16.02

10:17.24

9:49.54

9:51.49

9:51.49

9:54.00

9:56.72

9:59.40

10:00.15

10:00.96

10:01.47

10:01.85

18:04.44

18:19.34
18:37.80
18:40.88
18:51.63
18:56.27

18:56.47

19:00.10
19:03.41

19:11.98
16:29.56

17:11.23

17:17.51

837

818

818

777

775

775

773

768

948

887

887

904

862

849

846

842

840

837

841

808
767
760
736
726

726

718
711

693
931

818

801

Bethea, Carinn
Brann, Sidney
Sampson, Ashley
Domian, Addyson
Nesty, Lillian
Blaine, Melissa
Fuller, Ava
Stevens, Alexandra
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Custer, Clare

Sims, Arabella
Krstolic, Lilliana
Klein, Neala
Tuthill, Aubrey
Mattes, Michaela
Wertheim, Arianna
Doyle, Lily

Bethea, Carinn
Hardy, Sydney

Revere, Skylar
Beaver, Blake
Polk, McKinnley
Paul, Denise

Duty, Alexandra
Hershberger, Dru

Bruijnzeel, Elise

Bess, Ansley

Presley, Ella

Hansen, Brinkleigh
Riva, Isabella

Taliaferro, Isabella

m M M M m

T2

SYS

FAST

SYS

GSC

SWIM

GSC

FAST

SPA

SYS

FLOR

LAKR

BSS

TBAC

FLOR

STAR

PSA

T2

SYS

BSS
BSS
PS
FAST
SYS

SYS

GSC
SPA

SRQ
SPA

SPA

STAR

11/11/2023
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
1/7/2024
2/23/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
2/29/2024
3/7/2024
1/26/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
9/29/2023
10/13/2023
3/7/2024
11/11/2023
11/5/2023

1/27/2024
1/27/2024
2/9/2024

1/12/2024
11/5/2023

11/5/2023

1/12/2024
12/8/2023

2/4/2024
3/10/2024

3/3/2024

3/3/2024

Harvard Women vs Cornell vs

Dartmouth
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Kenneth To Memorial

Gator Distance Meet
2024 FL Spring Area 5

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
UF vs FSU

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
University of Florida

2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
Harvard Women vs Cornell vs

Dartmouth
2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey

Meet

2024 FL BSS January Distance
2024 FL BSS January Distance
2024 FL CVST Sweetheart Meet
2024 FL FAST Polar Bear Plunge

2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey
Meet

2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey
Meet

2024 FL FAST Polar Bear Plunge
2023 FL Harry Meisel
Championships - WEST

2024 FL CCS 'Last Chance' Meet
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(Scy)
2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open
(scy)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
13-14

13-14

13-14



1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

17:35.92

17:37.53

17:39.99

17:40.11

17:43.26

17:44.14

17:46.94

16:29.58

16:38.66

16:40.74

16:42.19

16:51.79

16:54.21

16:56.99

17:04.80

17:08.05

17:24.22
16:54.00

16:54.45

16:55.34

17:01.44

17:04.60

17:05.07

17:11.47

17:13.74

17:20.25
17:27.26

16:29.56

16:29.58

796

749

786

786

735

732

768

903

869

872

859

833

827

819

798

790

747
827

826

824

807

799

798

781

775

758
740

931

903

Seluk, Karter
Bowen, Makenna
Hardy, Sydney
Conte, Lyla

Duty, Nella
Descent, Isabella
Peters, Brooklyn
Custer, Clare
Klein, Neala
Krstolic, Lilliana
Milbaum, Lauren
Tuthill, Aubrey
Robie, Jessica
Fjare, Zoie
Doyle, Lily
Stever, Campbell

Gonzalez, Gabriella

Strezenicky Franko,
Natalia

Fuller, Ava
Sampson, Ashley
Brann, Sidney
Domian, Addyson
Nesty, Lillian
Blaine, Melissa
Stevens, Alexandra

Rose, Marin

Gonzalez, Gabriella
Hansen, Brinkleigh

Custer, Clare

GCST

BSS

SYS

SLAC

SYS

SPA

SYS

SYS

BSS

LAKR

SYS

TBAC

SYS

SPA

PSA

FAST

SYS
SRQ

GSC

FAST

SYS

SYS

GSC

SWIM

FAST

BD
SYS

SPA

SYS

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/10/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
12/3/2023
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
12/3/2023
12/9/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

3/10/2024
12/3/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
1/7/2024

3/10/2024
3/10/2024

11/18/2023
3/10/2024

3/10/2024

12/3/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Kenneth To Memorial

Gator Distance Meet
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

WVU Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAA"

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAA"
"AAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(scy)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

Open

Open



1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

16:38.66

16:40.74

16:42.19

16:51.79

16:54.00

16:54.21

16:54.45

16:55.34

32.03

32.19
32.38
32.57

32.67

33.06
33.13

33.59

33.79

33.98
28.00

28.24

28.61

28.79

28.79

28.80

28.91

29.11

29.28

29.29
28.00

28.24

869

872

859

833

827

827

826

824

773

763
750
907

731

705
701

671

658

646
859

839

808

793

793

792

783

767

753

753
859

839

Klein, Neala
Krstolic, Lilliana
Milbaum, Lauren
Tuthill, Aubrey

Strezenicky Franko,
Natalia
Robie, Jessica

Fuller, Ava
Sampson, Ashley
Lynch, Emma

Bajzat, Olivia
Levoy, Ainsley
Smith, Kaylie

Hellie, Stella

Branon, Karli

Jandera Chambless,
Lilliana
Gogola, Denali

Steward, Keilah

Minott, Sadie

Holsenbeck, Aubri
Panna, Grace
Kagels, Brenna
Dipasquale, Ava
Canada, Ali

Paul, Denise
Ballesteros, Amaya
Lesniewska, Natalia
Hardy, Sydney

Bernard, Abigail

Holsenbeck, Aubri

Panna, Grace

BSS

LAKR

SYS

TBAC

SRQ

SYS

GSC

FAST

SYS

BSS

PSA

GCST

EA)
SYS

STAR

BSS

T2
STAR

GSC

SYS

SRQ

BSS

FAST

CAT

SYS

SYS

SRQ
STAR

GSC

12/9/2023
3/10/2024
12/3/2023
12/9/2023

3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024
12/3/2023
3/2/2024

10/14/2023
12/1/2023
3/3/2024

3/2/2024

10/14/2023
10/14/2023

3/3/2024
3/3/2024

3/22/2024
2/29/2024

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/10/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
11/4/2023

12/2/2023
2/29/2024

3/3/2024

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey

Meet
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAA"
"AA"

TAA"
TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
Open

Open



10

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

28.61

28.79

28.79

28.80

28.91

29.11

29.28

29.29

1:08.27
1:09.89
1:09.93
1:10.03

1:10.48

1:10.61

1:10.68

1:10.78
1:12.47

1:12.56
59.55

1:00.16

1:00.37
1:01.33

1:01.49

1:01.87
1:01.96

1:02.21

1:02.31
1:02.38

53.03

56.23

56.87
56.99

808

793

793

792

783

767

753

753
793
745
743
740

727

723

907

718
669

667
851

828

820
785

779

765
761

752

749
746

1024

877

849
904

Kagels, Brenna
Dipasquale, Ava
Canada, Ali

Paul, Denise
Ballesteros, Amaya
Lesniewska, Natalia
Hardy, Sydney

Bernard, Abigail
Fiama, Sarah
Levoy, Ainsley
Branon, Karli

Jandera Chambless,
Lilliana
Lynch, Emma

Hellie, Stella
Smith, Kaylie

Bajzat, Olivia

Revere, Irene

Ritchie, Madison
Hill, Makayla

Holsenbeck, Aubri

Malkowicz, Sophia

Dipasquale, Ava
Kagels, Brenna

Belmore, Stella

Lesniewska, Natalia
Revere, Skylar

Hardy, Sydney
Orchard, Bryn

Erisman, Rylee
Sanders, Janae

Parkin, Hannah

Malkowicz, Sophia

m M m Mmoo

SYS

SRQ

BSS

FAST

CAT

SYS

SYS

SRQ

FSLA

EA)
SYS

SYS

GCST

PSA

BSS
BSS

YFFC
SWIM

STAR

SYS
SRQ

SYS

UN
SYS

BSS

SYS
STAR

LAKR

UN

FAST
SYS

3/3/2024
3/10/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
11/4/2023

12/2/2023
2/4/2024
12/2/2023
10/15/2023
11/5/2023

11/5/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

10/15/2023
1/14/2024

11/19/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

9/15/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

10/26/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

1/21/2024
3/1/2024

3/21/2024
11/10/2023

12/2/2023
3/2/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey

Meet

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL FAST February Invite
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet

2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey
Meet
2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey

Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshios-North

2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2023 FL PSA Turkey Meet

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Sarasota Sharks Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 2

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AA"

TAA"
TAAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14



10

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

57.79

57.91

57.94

57.95

58.45

58.49

53.22

53.41

53.95

54.41

54.70

55.29

55.99

56.16
56.30
56.62
50.02

52.60

54.54

54.73

54.86

54.91

55.29

55.30

55.40
55.53
50.02

52.60

53.03

53.22

809

804

802

802

841

839

977

968

943

922

909

892

850

843
837
832
1132

1007

916

907

901

899

882

881

877
871
1132

1007

1024

977

Landim, Mariana
Riva, Isabella
Brooks, Peyton
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Wolfe, Ellia
Christel, Avery
Higgo, Lila
Lavigueur, Brynn
Schwenk, Taylor
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Cloutier, Adeline
Parkin, Hannah
Pelot, Kate

Bartle, Caitlin
Wertheim, Arianna
Lista, Angelina

Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian

Ramey, Josephine

Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth

Beede, Jessica
Deierlein, Brianna

Eckerman, Maeve

Meyers-Labenz, Katherine

Torres Pomar, Regina
Sauickie, Addison

Sims, Arabella
Nesty, Lillian
Erisman, Rylee

Higgo, Lila

m M M m

F

F

STAR

SPA

UN

SPA

SPA

TBAC

BSS

SYS

UN

BSS

TEAM

FAST

UN

BD
STAR
SYS
FLOR

GSC

FLOR

BSS

UN

SYS

UN

BSS

MVAC
UN
FLOR

GSC

LAKR

BSS

3/2/2024
3/27/2024
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
12/8/2023
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
11/5/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
11/11/2023

12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
3/22/2024

3/9/2024
11/17/2023
3/8/2024
11/3/2023
12/2/2023
11/10/2023
3/9/2024

12/2/2023
9/30/2023
3/22/2024

3/9/2024
3/21/2024

12/8/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A
Championshins

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
Georgia Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Tri-County Invitational

2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
Open

Open
Open

Open



10

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK sCY

200 BK SCY

53.41

53.95

54.41

54.54

54.70

54.73

2:12.84

2:13.25

2:14.24

2:14.38
2:14.49

2:15.05

2:15.24
2:16.77

2:17.18
2:17.40

1:54.44

2:01.66

2:01.99

2:02.41

2:04.98
2:05.76

2:06.48

2:06.53
2:07.43
2:07.64
1:57.07

1:57.82

1:58.46

2:01.59
2:01.84

2:02.33

968

943

922

916

909

907

775

768

753

751
749

740

737
713

707
704

1008

869

863

901

807
839

780

779
809
759
930

916

903

843
843

834

Lavigueur, Brynn
Schwenk, Taylor
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Ramey, Josephine

Cloutier, Adeline

Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth

Davies, Makayla
Kagels, Brenna
Holsenbeck, Aubri

Hardy, Sydney
Dipasquale, Ava

Orchard, Bryn

Revere, Skylar
Ross, Skyler

Belmore, Stella

Beaver, Blake
Erisman, Rylee
Riva, Isabella
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Malkowicz, Sophia

Parkin, Hannah
Wolfe, Ellia

Sanders, Janae

Krajewski, Sofia
Christel, Avery
Gruber, Zoe

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero

Lavigueur, Brynn
Cloutier, Adeline

Schwenk, Taylor

Hansen, Karrington

Gotham, Ella

F

m m m m

SYS

UN

BSS

FLOR

TEAM

BSS

SYS

STAR

SYS
SRQ

STAR

BSS
SPA

MVAC
BSS

LAKR

SPA

SPA

SYS

FAST
SPA

BW

SYS
TBAC
SYS
BSS

SYS

TEAM

SYS
SPA

BSS

3/9/2024
11/10/2023
11/5/2023
11/17/2023
3/9/2024
3/8/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

1/20/2024
3/3/2024

3/3/2024

12/1/2023
2/24/2024

10/14/2023
3/3/2024

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/28/2024
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
3/28/2024

12/2/2023

12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/9/2023

3/10/2024
3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/28/2024

12/1/2023

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

Georgia Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Area 3
Championships

2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2023 FL CAT lJingle Bell Invitational

Meet

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open
(scy)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(Scy)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16



10

200 BK SCY
200 BK sCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

2:02.64
2:03.32
2:03.57

2:04.55
1:48.47

1:52.02

1:55.08

1:57.29

1:58.89

2:00.44

2:00.56

2:01.11
2:01.41

2:01.67

1:48.47

1:52.02

1:54.44

1:55.08

1:57.07

1:57.29

1:57.82

1:58.46

1:58.89

2:00.44

34.63
36.29
37.55
37.59

37.71

37.92

37.99

824
811
811

788
1091

1019

960

916

883

854

851

843
835

830

1091

1019

1008

960

930

916

916

903

883

854

832
744
843
677

671

660

657

Wertheim, Arianna
Robie, Jessica

Parkin, Hannah

Pelot, Kate

Sims, Arabella

Ramey, Josephine
Nesty, Lillian
Eckerman, Maeve
Chasser, Caroline
Beede, Jessica
Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth

Deierlein, Brianna

Meyers-Labenz, Katherine

Tomic, Nika

Sims, Arabella
Ramey, Josephine
Erisman, Rylee
Nesty, Lillian
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Eckerman, Maeve
Lavigueur, Brynn
Cloutier, Adeline
Chasser, Caroline
Beede, Jessica

Fiama, Sarah
Brice, Mckenna
Smith, Kaylie

Harrell, Olivia
Valentin, Emma
Bajzat, Olivia

Chen, Vrinda

F

m T M M

STAR
SYS
FAST

PSA
FLOR

FLOR

GSC

SYS

BD

AAC

BSS

SYS
BSS

IRSC

FLOR

FLOR

LAKR

GSC

BSS

SYS

SYS

TEAM

BD

AAC

FSLA
TBAC
PSA
STAR

SYS

BSS

BSS

2/4/2024
12/3/2023
3/10/2024

12/10/2023
3/23/2024

3/23/2024
3/10/2024
12/3/2023
11/3/2023
3/28/2024
3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

3/9/2024

3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/3/2024

3/10/2024
12/9/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
11/3/2023
3/28/2024

3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
10/28/2023

3/2/2024

2024 FL FAST February Invite
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 SC SCSC Blizzard Blast
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshins
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

UNC @ South Carolina

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Futures (LCM)

& Diving Championshios
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championshins
2024 NCAA Division | Women's

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
UNC @ South Carolina

2024 FL ISCA International Senior
Cup

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Planet Swim Halloween

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AA"

"AA"

15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under



10

10

10

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

38.36
38.59

38.73

31.45

31.45

31.48
31.77
32.28

32.60

32.66

32.80
32.89

33.01

31.45

31.45

31.48
31.77
32.28

32.60

32.66

32.80
32.89

33.01

1:13.46
1:16.84

1:18.73
1:20.54

1:20.58
1:21.03

1:22.14

1:22.51

1:23.10

638
627

620

834

923

832
813
781

760

757

748
742

735

923

834

832
813
781

760

757

748
742

735

886
803

924
716

715
704

679

670

657

Fullone, Alexia

McCall, Braelyn
Watts, Ellery
Hill, Makayla
Hughes, Vivian

Hardy, Sydney
Nemes, Patricia

Lesniewska, Natalia
Niehaus, Caylee
Crenshaw, lJillian

Taggart, Makayla

Leneis, Anna
Soares, Luisa
Hughes, Vivian
Hill, Makayla

Hardy, Sydney
Nemes, Patricia

Lesniewska, Natalia
Niehaus, Caylee
Crenshaw, Jillian

Taggart, Makayla

Leneis, Anna
Soares, Luisa

Fiama, Sarah

Cotterill, Purdey

Nelson, Olivia

Brice, Mckenna

Bajzat, Olivia
Hellie, Stella

Valentin, Emma
Kopcikova, Mia

Chen, Vrinda

SPA
TCA

LAKR

SWIM

SYS

SYS
SWIM
SYS

SRQ

PA

STAR

STAR

SYS

SWIM

SYS
SWIM
SYS

SRQ

PA

STAR

STAR

FSLA
T2

UN
TBAC

BSS
GCST

SYS

FFST

BSS

3/23/2024
10/28/2023

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/23/2024
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
11/11/2023

12/3/2023
11/11/2023

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/23/2024
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
11/11/2023

12/3/2023
11/11/2023

3/2/2024

12/1/2023
2/25/2024

9/23/2023
3/3/2024

10/15/2023
3/3/2024

3/3/2024
2/4/2024

12/1/2023

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2023 FG Dick Wells Memorial

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short
Course Winter Invitational
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short

Course Winter Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short

Course Winter Invitational
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short

Course Winter Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Area 5
Championships

2023 FLTOI @ Indian River
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Hydro4 "Arena Winter
Open"

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

"AA"
"AA"

TAA"

"AAAA"

TAAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"

AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAAA"

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"

TAA"

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under



10

10

10

10

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

1:23.78

1:07.90

1:08.10

1:08.18
1:10.21
1:10.71

1:11.11

1:11.22
1:11.35
1:11.41
1:11.76

1:11.76

1:04.33

1:04.89

1:04.97
1:05.18

1:05.84

1:06.10

1:06.45

1:06.59
1:07.02

1:07.20
1:01.86

1:02.41

1:02.65

1:03.01

1:03.42

1:04.10

1:04.33

1:04.64
1:04.88
1:05.00

641

824

926

816
757
742

731

728
724
722
712

712

852

833

830
823

801

827

780

776
761

755
932

912

882

869

878

831

823

813
827
800

Jandera Chambless,
Lilliana
Hill, Makayla

Hughes, Vivian

Hardy, Sydney
Nemes, Patricia

Lesniewska, Natalia
Macdonald, Kylie

Taggart, Makayla
Crenshaw, Jillian
Corn, Timerie

Wolfe, Julianna
Niehaus, Caylee

Reese, Aidyn

Dieffenthaller, Catherine

Driesse, Anna

Petrov, Sonja
Palmer, Bryce
Hardy, Sydney
Fulton, Zoee

Higdon, Grace
Tilky, Karolina

Vetor, Cameron
Bitel, Addison

Edgar, Victoria
Hartway, Madyson
Leach, Riley
Reese, Aidyn
Daher, Carolina
Branon, Savannah

Broadfoot, Ruby
Marim, Gabriella
Whitehead, Eva

m M M m

F

SYS

SWIM

SYS

SYS
SWIM
SYS

PSA

PA
SRQ
FAST

SRQ

UN

UN

UN

TIDE

SYS

UN

BSS
SPA

T2
UN

UN

SYS

UN

LAKR

LAKR

BSS

SYS
BSS
GSC

10/15/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
3/22/2024
3/3/2024

3/3/2024

12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/3/2023
3/3/2024

3/3/2024
11/2/2023
11/3/2023

12/1/2023
9/30/2023

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
11/4/2023

11/5/2023
3/3/2024

12/1/2023
10/26/2023

11/4/2023
3/10/2024
11/10/2023
3/10/2024
12/8/2023
12/8/2023

12/1/2023
12/1/2023
3/10/2024

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FG FHSAA Class 4A Region 2

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championships
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Tampa Bay Classic

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 2

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

TAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAAY
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Summer Juniors

(LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

10 & Under

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16



10

N

N oo b ow

10

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

59.08

59.31

1:00.74

1:01.72

1:02.13

1:02.24

1:02.41

1:02.67

1:02.88

1:03.08

59.08

59.31

1:00.74

1:01.72

1:01.86

1:02.13

1:02.24

1:02.41

1:02.41

1:02.65

2:29.98
2:31.29

2:31.95
2:34.80
2:34.94
2:35.37
2:36.42

2:36.57
2:37.02

2:37.03

2:22.20

989

980

929

893

879

875

869

860

852

845

989

980

929

893

932

879

875

869

912

882

783
766

757
721
719
713
700

698
692

692

796

Brisson, Sabyne
Mayne, Molly
Santos, Emily
Rainey, Grace
Baranova, Ekaterina
Villamil, Ana
Weyant, Gracie
Reese, Addison
Cowen, Melissa
Varda, Danika
Brisson, Sabyne
Mayne, Molly
Santos, Emily
Rainey, Grace

Bitel, Addison
Baranova, Ekaterina
Villamil, Ana
Weyant, Gracie
Edgar, Victoria
Hartway, Madyson

Hardy, Sydney

Lesniewska, Natalia

Taggart, Makayla
Leneis, Anna
Crenshaw, lJillian
Corn, Timerie

Niehaus, Caylee

Nemes, Patricia

Macdonald, Kylie
Soares, Luisa

Gruber, Zoe

-

m M m M m

T2

FLOR

MVAC

FLOR

BERK

IRSC

UN

UN

FLOR

SYS

T2

FLOR

MVAC

FLOR

UN

BERK

IRSC

UN

UN

SYS

SYS
SYS

STAR
PA
SRQ
SRQ

SWIM
PSA

STAR

SYS

11/17/2023
2/23/2024
12/8/2023
10/13/2023
3/10/2024
3/8/2024
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
2/2/2024
12/1/2023
11/17/2023
2/23/2024
12/8/2023
10/13/2023
10/26/2023
3/10/2024
3/8/2024
11/10/2023
11/4/2023
3/10/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
3/1/2024

1/13/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

12/3/2023

Georgia Invite

2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
UF vs Virginia

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2023 Winter US Open

(LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Winter US Open

& Diving Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
Florida Invitational

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
Georgia Invite

2024 Southeastern Conference
Champs

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

UF vs Virginia

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 2

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming

& Diving Championshipos
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL T2 Naples Open Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2023 Winter US Open

(LCM)
2024 Summer Juniors

(LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
"AAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Futures (LCM)

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

13-14



10

10

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

2:23.10

2:23.35

2:23.76
2:23.98

2:24.15

2:25.03

2:26.79

2:26.90
2:27.02

2:27.02
2:15.78

2:15.83

2:16.24

2:16.64

2:17.92

2:18.78

2:20.29

2:20.44

2:20.79

2:21.29

2:08.34

2:10.53

2:12.18

2:12.42

2:12.62

2:14.96

2:15.85

2:16.45

2:17.01

782

809

772
769

766

784

727

725
724

724
895

894

857

851

862

818

825

823

818

810

969

934

907

904

900

863

849

840

831

Fulton, Zoee
Hardy, Sydney

Driesse, Anna

Palmer, Bryce
VILLARREAL, ISABELLA
Pell, Ava

Vetor, Cameron

Spencer, Avery

Speidel, Megan

Higdon, Grace
Edgar, Victoria

Reese, Aidyn
Broadfoot, Ruby
Hartway, Madyson
Bitel, Addison
Daher, Carolina
Aten, Danica
Gruber, Zoe
Dieffenthaller, Catherine
Higdon, Grace
Brisson, Sabyne
Mayne, Molly
Cowen, Melissa
Santos, Emily
Rainey, Grace
Varda, Danika
Lanning, Gracyn
Reese, Addison

JOOS, SOPHIA

H4s

SYS

TIDE

SAST

BSS

T2

HIGH
STAR

BSS
BSS

LAKR

SYS

SYS

LAKR

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SPA

BSS

T2

FLOR

FLOR

MVAC

FLOR

SYS

BSS

LAKR

BSS

1/20/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

2/24/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

10/14/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
11/4/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/18/2023
2/24/2024
2/3/2024
12/9/2023
10/13/2023
12/3/2023
3/8/2024
12/9/2023

3/8/2024

2024 FG 2024 SFTL Speedo Cup

Closed Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Area 1

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey

Meet
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
Georgia Invite

2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
Florida Invitational

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East
UF vs Virginia

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open
(ScY)
2023 Winter US Open

(LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18



10

10

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

2:17.32

2:08.34

2:10.53

2:12.18

2:12.42

2:12.62

2:14.96

2:15.78

2:15.83

2:15.85

2:16.24

28.64
29.60
30.59

30.69
30.85
31.04

31.25
31.42

31.87

32.17
26.12

26.36

26.70
26.97
27.48

27.57

27.99

28.00

28.01

28.02

827

969

934

907

904

900

863

895

894

849

857

901
838
775

769
759
747

734
867

696

678
899

880

854
833
794

865

755

754

754

753

Villamil, Ana
Brisson, Sabyne
Mayne, Molly
Cowen, Melissa
Santos, Emily
Rainey, Grace
Varda, Danika
Edgar, Victoria
Reese, Aidyn
Lanning, Gracyn
Broadfoot, Ruby

Fiama, Sarah
McCall, Braelyn
Steward, Keilah

Lynch, Emma
Liesmanas, Nicole

Alfajora, Claudea

Revere, Irene

Fesenko, Solomia
Watts, Ellery

Fullone, Alexia

Panna, Grace
Canada, Ali

Davies, Makayla
Bernard, Abigail

Paul, Denise
Hughes, Vivian
Castro, Adelina
Ballesteros, Amaya
Correia, Elliana

Niehaus, Caylee

IRSC

T2

FLOR

FLOR

MVAC

FLOR

SYS

BSS

LAKR

BSS

SYS

FSLA
TCA
BSS

SYS
PSA
TYS

BSS
BSS

LAKR

SPA
GSC

BSS

SRQ
FAST

SYS

STAR

CAT

SWIM

SRQ

3/9/2024
11/18/2023
2/24/2024
2/3/2024
12/9/2023
10/13/2023
12/3/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

3/23/2024
11/18/2023
3/1/2024

3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

3/23/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

3/23/2024
12/1/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Futures (LCM)

& Diving Championshios
Georgia Invite

2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
Florida Invitational

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
UF vs Virginia

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2023 Winter US Open

(LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(Scy)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

AAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"

17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12



10

10

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

26.12

26.36

26.70
26.97
27.48

27.57

27.99

28.00

28.01

28.02

1:05.33
1:07.48
1:08.83

1:09.44
1:10.09

1:10.13
1:11.17
1:13.05

1:13.53

1:13.78

58.83

59.43

1:00.07
1:00.89
1:01.01

1:01.01
1:01.55

1:01.70

1:02.01

1:02.14

54.47

56.16

899

880

854
833
794

865

755

754

754

753

863
805
768

752
878

734
708
803

648

642

847

827

807
781
777

777
760

755

845

742

917

849

Panna, Grace
Canada, Ali

Davies, Makayla
Bernard, Abigail

Paul, Denise
Hughes, Vivian
Castro, Adelina
Ballesteros, Amaya
Correia, Elliana
Niehaus, Caylee

Fiama, Sarah
McCall, Braelyn
Steward, Keilah

Everett, Sophia
Fesenko, Solomia

Revere, Irene
Liesmanas, Nicole

Smith, Kaylie
Lynch, Emma
DiPasquale, Isabella
Panna, Grace
Canada, Ali

Bernard, Abigail
Hardy, Sydney
Davies, Makayla

Malkowicz, Sophia

Griffin, Kora
Paul, Denise
Goodman, Grace
Kagels, Brenna
Erisman, Rylee

Sanders, Janae

GSC

BSS

SRQ
FAST

SYS

STAR

CAT

SWIM

SRQ

FSLA
TCA
BSS

PA
BSS

BSS
PSA
PSA

SYS

SRQ

GSC

BSS

SRQ
SYS

SYS
HIGH

FAST

PA

SYS

LAKR

BW

3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/23/2024
12/1/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/23/2024
10/15/2023
3/2/2024

9/30/2023
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/23/2024
1/14/2024

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

12/3/2023
1/20/2024
3/2/2024

9/15/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/22/2024

3/2/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2023 FL TCSC Fall Invitational

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Sarasota Sharks Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14

13-14



100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

56.31

56.87

57.25
57.62

57.67

57.71

57.83

57.94
54.56

54.58

54.87

55.17
55.44

55.47

55.60

55.74

56.05

56.06

52.09

52.94

53.72

53.79

54.31

54.76

54.92

54.96

55.08

55.09
52.09

52.94

843

821

806
792

790

836

832

780
871

870

858

846
852

834

846

823

811

810

959

924

891

888

867

849

842

840

836

835
959

924

Hansen, Brinkleigh
Oldham, Sophia

Brooks, Peyton

Nicor-Pereira, Selena
Hammel, Blakely
Bernard, Abigail
Szylkowski, Maya

Krstolic, Lilliana

Zarczynski, Penelope
Bartle, Caitlin
Schwenk, Taylor

Driesse, Charlotte

Lista, Angelina
Cloutier, Adeline
Frost, Jenna
Fox, Sophie
Jaffe, Logan
Braganza, Lara
Sims, Arabella
Reese, Addison
Beede, Jessica
Murphy, Julia
Daley, Kayla
Kruger, Lainy
Lanning, Gracyn
Hawker, Avery
Rinard, Carissa

Deierlein, Brianna

Sims, Arabella

Reese, Addison

SPA

UN

GSC
CAT

UN

SRQ

STAR

LAKR
PSA

BD

SYS

SYS

TEAM

PSA

UN

UN

FLOR

LAKR

AAC

BSS

BERK

FLOR

UN

UN

WFLA

SYS
FLOR

LAKR

3/2/2024
9/23/2023

12/1/2023
3/2/2024

9/30/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

10/1/2023
3/8/2024

12/1/2023
3/8/2024

12/1/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
9/23/2023
11/3/2023
10/13/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/8/2023
11/16/2023
11/3/2023
11/4/2023
11/3/2023
10/6/2023

12/1/2023
10/13/2023

3/8/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL 3rd Annual Frank

Holleman Swimming Invitational
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FSPA High School

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshibs

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Pinellas County Athletic

Conference Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championships
UF vs Virginia

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
Gamecock Invitational

University of tennessee vs

Kentuckv and Florida
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championshins
University of Louisville vs. Auburn

Universitv
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

UF vs Virginia

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(ScY)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
Open

Open
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10

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

200 FL scy
200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY
200 FL SCY
200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scy
200 FL sCY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

53.72

53.79

54.31

54.47

54.56

54.58

54.76

54.87

2:15.72
2:18.83

2:19.38

2:19.46

2:21.01

2:21.10

2:24.34
2:24.51
2:25.24
2:26.94
2:03.89

2:06.49

2:07.16

2:07.32
2:09.31
2:09.41

2:09.45

2:09.48

2:09.76

2:09.81
2:00.60

2:00.82

2:02.55

891

888

867

917

871

870

849

858

785
743

736

735

715

713

671
669
660
638
840

796

835

782
749
798

747

746

742

741
865

862

838

Beede, Jessica
Murphy, Julia

Daley, Kayla
Erisman, Rylee
Zarczynski, Penelope
Bartle, Caitlin
Kruger, Lainy
Schwenk, Taylor

Bernard, Abigail
Davies, Makayla

Paul, Denise
Anderkin, Megan
Hardy, Sydney
Bess, Ansley

Harrielson, Raelin
Figueroa, Isabella
Dipasquale, Ava
Kagels, Brenna

Hansen, Brinkleigh
Nicor-Pereira, Selena
Bernard, Abigail

Roerig, Sarah
Bowen, Makenna
Szylkowski, Maya

Densberger, Josie
Jandera Chambless, Sofia

Newport Derbyshire,
Arabella
Parkin, Hannah

Fox, Sophie
Robie, Jessica

Krstolic, Lilliana

m M T M M

AAC

BSS

BERK

LAKR

PSA

BD

FLOR

SYS

SRQ

FAST

PA

SYS

SPA

STAR
SWIM
SRQ
SYS
SPA

CAT

SRQ

HIGH
BSS
STAR

BD

SYS

SYS

FAST
PSA

SYS

LAKR

3/8/2024
12/8/2023
11/16/2023
3/22/2024
3/8/2024
12/1/2023
11/3/2023
3/8/2024

2/4/2024
3/3/2024

2/17/2024
2/3/2024
10/15/2023
2/25/2024

12/1/2023
10/27/2023
2/4/2024
1/21/2024
3/3/2024

3/3/2024
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
12/3/2023
3/3/2024

3/3/2024
3/10/2024

3/3/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

3/10/2024

3/20/2024

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
Gamecock Invitational

2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

University of tennessee vs

Kentuckv and Florida
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL CCS 'Last Chance' Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 AZ RIO 32nd Annual Lost

Dutchman Invitational

2024 FL Hydro4 "Arena Winter
Open"

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
2024 FL Spring Area 3

Championshios

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL T2 Spooktacular

2024 FL CCS 'Last Chance' Meet
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(Scy)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

nAAT
nAAT
nAAT
nAAT
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16
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200 FL scY
200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY
200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scy
200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY
200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY
200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY
200 FL scY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY

2:02.95
2:03.07

2:03.09

2:03.16
2:03.60

2:04.04

2:04.24
1:51.45

1:55.41

1:55.97

2:00.03

2:01.14

2:01.85

2:01.88
2:03.06

2:03.17

2:03.74
1:51.45

1:55.41

1:55.97

2:00.03

2:00.60

2:00.82

2:01.14

2:01.85

2:01.88
2:02.55

1:05.30
1:10.57

1:10.94
1:11.03

1:11.21

825
823

829

821
821

806

803
1022

951

941

870

851

838

838
818

816

806
1022

951

941

870

865

862

851

838

838
838

923
756

744
742

736

Driesse, Charlotte

Klein, Neala
Kodera, Juliana

Wertheim, Arianna

Frost, Jenna
Schwenk, Taylor

Doig, Natalie

Sims, Arabella
Kruger, Lainy
Reese, Addison
Eckerman, Maeve
Beede, Jessica
Ross, Peyton

Krstolic, Sofia

Rinard, Carissa
Hawker, Avery

Deierlein, Brianna

Sims, Arabella
Kruger, Lainy
Reese, Addison
Eckerman, Maeve
Fox, Sophie
Robie, Jessica
Beede, Jessica
Ross, Peyton

Krstolic, Sofia

Krstolic, Lilliana

Fiama, Sarah

Hellie, Stella

McCall, Braelyn

Lynch, Emma

Branon, Karli

BSS

BD

STAR

SYS

RATS
FLOR

FLOR

LAKR

SYS

AAC

SYS

LAKR
WFLA

TEAM

SYS
FLOR

FLOR

LAKR

SYS

PSA

SYS

AAC

SYS

LAKR
LAKR

FSLA
GCST

TCA
SYS

EAJ

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

3/10/2024

2/4/2024
3/10/2024

3/10/2024

11/18/2023
2/23/2024

11/18/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024

11/3/2023
10/7/2023

12/9/2023

12/3/2023
2/23/2024

11/18/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024

11/3/2023
3/20/2024

2/3/2024
3/1/2024

11/18/2023
3/1/2024

10/14/2023

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL FAST February Invite
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
Georgia Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
UNC @ South Carolina
University of Louisville vs. Auburn

Universitv
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
Georgia Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
UNC @ South Carolina

2024 FL NCSA Swimming
Championshios

2024 FL FAST February Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18

17-18
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
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100 IM SCY  1:11.78 881 Smith, Kaylie F PSA 2/4/2024 2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim "AAA" 10 & Under

Meet

100 IM SCY  1:12.24 705 Bajzat, Olivia F BSS 9/17/2023 2023 FL BSS TYR September Age  "AAA" 10 & Under
Group Meet

100 IM SCY 1:12.66 693 Levoy, Ainsley F LA 12/2/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAA" 10 & Under

100 IM SCY 1:13.50 668 Valentin, Emma F SYS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AA" 10 & Under
Championships-South

100 IM SCY  1:13.53 667 Alfajora, Claudea F TYS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AA" 10 & Under
Championshios-South

100 IM SCY  1:00.17 891 Hill, Makayla F SWIM 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-South

100 IM SCY 1:00.82 866 Hardy, Sydney F SYS 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAAA" 11-12

100 IM SCY  1:01.29 950 Hughes, Vivian F SYS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-South

100 IM SCY  1:02.01 820 Panna, Grace F GSC 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championshios-North

100 IM SCY 1:02.43 804 Dipasquale, Ava F SRQ 3/23/2024 2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase "AAAA" 11-12

100 IM SCY 1:03.12 778 Canada, Ali F BSS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 11-12
Championships-North

100 IM SCY  1:03.69 757 Bathala, Claire F BSS 11/30/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAA" 11-12

100 IM SCY  1:03.80 753 Niehaus, Caylee F SRQ 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 11-12
Championshios-South

100 IM SCY 1:03.94 748 Crenshaw, lillian F PA 11/30/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAA" 11-12

100 IM SCY 1:04.29 735 Paul, Denise F FAST 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 11-12
Championshios-North

100 IM SCY  1:00.17 891 Hill, Makayla F SWIM 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" Open
Championships-South

100 IM SCY  1:00.82 866 Hardy, Sydney F SYS 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAAA" Open

100 IM SCY 1:01.29 950 Hughes, Vivian F SYS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" Open
Championships-South

100 IM SCY 1:02.01 820 Panna, Grace F GSC 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" Open
Championships-North

100 IM SCY  1:02.43 804 Dipasquale, Ava F SRQ 3/23/2024 2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase "AAAA" Open

100 IM SCY 1:03.12 778 Canada, Ali F BSS 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" Open
Championships-North

100 IM SCY 1:03.69 757 Bathala, Claire F BSS 11/30/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAA" Open

100 IM SCY  1:03.80 753 Niehaus, Caylee F SRQ 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" Open
Championships-South

100 IM SCY 1:03.94 748 Crenshaw, Jillian F PA 11/30/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAA" Open

100 IM SCY 1:04.29 735 Paul, Denise F FAST 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" Open
Championships-North

200 IM SCY  2:16.57 963 Gowdy, Lorenza F BSS 2/24/2024 2024 FL Spring Area 1 "AAAA" 10 & Under
Championshins

200 IM SCY  2:21.61 887 Fiama, Sarah F FSLA 2/4/2024 2024 FL FAST February Invite "AAAA" 10 & Under

200 IM SCY  2:30.01 766 McCall, Braelyn F TCA 11/19/2023 2023 FG NPB Turkey Invitational ~ "AAA" 10 & Under

200 IM SCY  2:30.82 903 Nelson, Olivia F UN 9/23/2023 2023 FL TOI @ Indian River "AAA" 10 & Under

200 IM SCY  2:32.42 732 Hellie, Stella F GCST 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-South

200 IM SCY 2:33.84 861 Smith, Kaylie F PSA 3/22/2024 2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase "AAA" 10 & Under

200 IM SCY  2:34.90 698 Branon, Karli F EAJ 10/15/2023 2023 FL BSS TYR October Meet "AAA" 10 & Under

200 IM SCY 2:35.49 690 Cotterill, Purdey F T2 2/24/2024 2024 FL Spring Area 5 "AAA" 10 & Under

Championships
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10

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM ScY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM ScY
200 IM SCY
200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY
200 IM ScY

2:36.19

2:36.45
2:13.08

2:13.45
2:14.03
2:14.12

2:14.73

2:14.82
2:15.79
2:15.99
2:16.33

2:17.89

1:59.83

2:05.91

2:05.95

2:06.38

2:06.79
2:07.99
2:08.01
2:09.00

2:09.03

2:09.44

1:59.52

2:00.59

2:01.03

2:02.43

2:02.51

2:02.72

2:02.77

2:02.91

2:03.51
2:03.95

681

677
794

788
778
777

888

765
748
745
739

713

952

826

825

817

809
785
838
765

818

756

917

895

886

856

868

850

863

846

834
838

Bajzat, Olivia

Levoy, Ainsley

Dipasquale, Ava

Hardy, Sydney
Malkowicz, Sophia

Lesniewska, Natalia
Hill, Makayla

Bathala, Claire
Revere, Skylar
Davies, Makayla

Beaver, Blake
Kagels, Brenna
Erisman, Rylee
Riva, Isabella
Hammel, Blakely
Reese, Aidyn

Higdon, Grace
Gruber, Zoe
Malkowicz, Sophia

Driesse, Anna
Hardy, Sydney
Petrov, Sonja
Higgo, Lila
Angove, Sienna
Leach, Riley
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Gotham, Ella
Driesse, Charlotte
Lavigueur, Brynn
Cloutier, Adeline

Wertheim, Arianna

Hammel, Blakely

m M M M

m m M

BSS

SRQ

SYS
SYS
SYS

SWIM

BSS

BSS

BSS

SYS

LAKR

SPA

UN

UN

UN
UN
SYS

SYS

UN

UN

SYS

UN

BSS

BSS

UN

TEAM

STAR
EA)

10/28/2023

12/3/2023
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
9/16/2023
3/2/2024

10/15/2023

12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
3/2/2024

3/9/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
9/30/2023
11/2/2023

10/24/2023
10/26/2023
12/2/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
9/30/2023
11/4/2023
10/13/2023
11/10/2023
12/7/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
3/9/2024

12/2/2023
12/2/2023

2023 FL Planet Swim Halloween
Invitational

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL Sarasota Sharks Fall

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL TYR Pumpkinfest Swim

Meet

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FSPA High School

Invitational
2023 FG FHSAA Class 4A Region 2

Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 1
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 3

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2023 FL Tampa Bay Classic

Invitational
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshios
2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAAA"

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAAY
2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAAY
"AAA"
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Summer Juniors

(LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
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200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
400 IM scY

400 IM SCY
400 IM scY
400 IM SCY
400 IM scY
400 IM SCY

400 IM scY
400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

1:51.86

1:54.43

1:56.59

1:57.83

1:58.63

1:58.64

1:59.91

2:00.26

2:00.34

2:00.62

1:51.86

1:54.43

1:56.59

1:57.83

1:58.63

1:58.64

1:59.52

1:59.83

1:59.91

2:00.26

4:41.73
4:45.00

4:45.03
4:49.92
4:52.90
4:56.32
4:56.81

4:57.39
5:01.21

5:01.71

4:23.12

1082

1025

978

951

933

933

906

898

897

891

1082

1025

978

951

933

933

917

952

906

898

818
792

792
884
733
707
704

699
672

668

848

Sims, Arabella
Mclntosh, Summer
Kruger, Lainy
Mayne, Molly

Reese, Addison
Weyant, Gracie
Beede, Jessica
Sundermeyer, Emma
Eckerman, Maeve
Brisson, Sabyne
Sims, Arabella
Mclntosh, Summer
Kruger, Lainy
Mayne, Molly

Reese, Addison
Weyant, Gracie
Higgo, Lila

Erisman, Rylee
Beede, Jessica
Sundermeyer, Emma

Hardy, Sydney
Davies, Makayla

Taggart, Makayla
Dipasquale, Ava
Revere, Skylar
Bathala, Claire

Bess, Ansley

Beaver, Blake

Harrielson, Raelin
Anderkin, Megan

Hansen, Brinkleigh

-

m M m M

FLOR

SYS

FLOR

FLOR

LAKR

UN

UN

UN

SYS

T2

FLOR

SYS

FLOR

FLOR

LAKR

UN

UN

LAKR

UN

UN

SYS

SRQ
BSS
BSS
SPA

BSS
STAR

PA

SPA

2/21/2024
10/13/2023
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
12/7/2023
11/10/2023
11/3/2023
11/4/2023
3/9/2024
11/16/2023
2/21/2024
10/13/2023
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
12/7/2023
11/10/2023
11/4/2023
3/2/2024
11/3/2023
11/4/2023

12/3/2023
2/3/2024

11/30/2023
12/3/2023

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
12/10/2023

11/30/2023
11/10/2023

2/2/2024

3/1/2024

2024 Southeastern Conference
Champs

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2024 Southeastern Conference

Champs
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
Georgia Invite

2024 Southeastern Conference
Champs

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet

2024 Southeastern Conference
Champs

2024 Southeastern Conference
Champs

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championshios

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championships

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Harry Meisel
Championships - WEST

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short

Course Winter Invitational
2024 FL Hydro4 "Arena Winter

Open"
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
"AAAA"

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Futures (LCM)

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

13-14
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400 IM ScY
400 IM SCY
400 IM scY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM scY

400 IM SCY
400 IM scY
400 IM SCY
400 IM scY

400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY

4:29.37
4:32.66
4:33.95
4:34.78
4:35.20

4:35.26

4:35.40

4:35.58
4:37.28

4:19.14

4:19.65

4:24.12
4:25.05
4:26.53

4:26.60

4:26.64

4:26.74

4:26.91

4:27.55

3:57.59

4:01.47

4:16.40

4:17.60

4:23.69

4:24.11
4:24.59
4:25.02
4:25.38

4:25.98

3:57.59

4:01.47

4:16.40

840
762
751
792
740

740

738

737
722

852

847

806
798
784

784

783

782

800

794

1059

1020

877

866

810

806
802
798
795

789

1059

1020

877

Malkowicz, Sophia
Riva, Isabella
Gruber, Zoe
Hardy, Sydney
Speidel, Megan

Polk, Molly
Taliaferro, Isabella

Driesse, Anna

Krajewski, Sofia
Robie, Jessica
Wertheim, Arianna

Milbaum, Lauren
Driesse, Charlotte
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero

Broadfoot, Ruby
Tuthill, Aubrey
Whitehead, Eva
Hansen, Karrington
Reese, Aidyn
MclIntosh, Summer
Sims, Arabella
Reese, Addison
Ross, Peyton
Brann, Sidney

Deierlein, Brianna
Chasser, Caroline
Cardenas, Isabella

Foley, Maya
Blaine, Melissa
Mcintosh, Summer
Sims, Arabella

Reese, Addison

m M m M m

m M Mmoo

SYS
SPA
SYS
SYS
STAR

PS

STAR

SYS

SYS

STAR

SYS

BSS

SYS

TBAC

GSC

SPA

LAKR

SYS

FLOR

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SYS
BD

SYS
UN

SWIM

SYS

FLOR

LAKR

12/1/2023
1/20/2024
12/1/2023
3/22/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/8/2024

12/1/2023
3/8/2024

12/1/2023
12/2/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/29/2024
11/17/2023
10/14/2023
11/17/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

12/1/2023
11/16/2023
12/1/2023
11/10/2023

12/1/2023
10/14/2023
11/17/2023

3/8/2024

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Bloomin' Fast Swim Meet
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2023 FL RAFC Almost Turkey

Invitational

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
Georgia Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

Gamecock Invitational

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short
Course Winter Invitational
2023 FL Sea Dragon Aquatics

Frostv Freeze!

2023 FL Sarasota Shark Halloween

Meet
Georgia Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
AAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
Open
Open

Open
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400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

4:17.60

4:19.14

4:19.65

4:23.12

4:23.69

4:24.11
4:24.12

866

852

847

848

810

806
806

Ross, Peyton
Robie, Jessica
Wertheim, Arianna
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Brann, Sidney

Deierlein, Brianna

Milbaum, Lauren

SYS

SYS

STAR

SPA

SYS

SYS
SYS

3/8/2024
12/1/2023
3/8/2024
3/1/2024
3/8/2024

12/1/2023
12/1/2023

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open



